Lundi

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Aréna municipal

90, boulevard Gouin

J3B 3B5

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Secteur Iberville

190, avenue Lareau

J2X 2R6

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Aréna municipal

90, boulevard Gouin

J3B 3B5

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Secteur Iberville

190, avenue Lareau

J2X 2R6

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Aréna municipal

90, boulevard Gouin

J3B 3B5

28

11

18

25

Mardi

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L 1X1

Marieville

Stationnement

603, rue Claude-De Ramezay
13M 1J7

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L 1X1

Marieville

Stationnement

603, rue Claude-De Ramezay
13M 1)7

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L 1X1

29

12

19

26

Mercredi

Saint-Césaire
Complexe sportif

1109, avenue Saint-Paul
JOL 1TO

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Aréna municipal

90, boulevard Gouin

J3B 3B5

Saint-Blaise-sur-Richelieu

Stationnement municipal
795, rue Principale
JOJ 1WO0

Henryville
Centre récréatif
122, rue Grégoire
JOJ 1EO

Saint-Césaire
Complexe sportif

1109, avenue Saint-Paul
JOL 1TO

30

13

20

27

Jeudi

Lacolle

Parc Landry
10, rue Landry
JoJ 1J0

Saint-Alexandre
Pavillon des loisirs
440, rue Bernard
JoJ 1S0

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Secteur Iberville

190, avenue Lareau

J2X 2R6

Saint-Alexandre
Pavillon des loisirs
440, rue Bernard
JoJ 1S0

Lacolle

Parc Landry
10, rue Landry
JoJ 1J0

31

14

21

28

Vendredi

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L1X1

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L1X1

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L1X1

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L1X1

Chambly
Stationnement municipal
1625, boulevard Périgny
J3L 1X1

15

22

29



